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Description
Product Name

Part Number 15066801

Lot Number A116045

Master Kit Contents

Item Description

VeriSeq™ NIPT Extraction Box (48)

cfDNA Extraction Box (48)

Item Description
VeriSeq™ NIPT Library Prep Box(48)
DX#-VER1, End Repair Mix

DX#-VAT1, A-Tailing Mix
DX#-VLG1, Ligation Mix

DX#-HT1, Hybridization Buffer
VeriSeq™ NIPT DNA Adapter Plate

Item Description
VeriSeq™ NIPT Accessory Box
DNA Binding Plate

DX#-RSB, Resuspension Buffer
DX#-SPB, Sample Purification Beads
DX#-DQR, DNA Quantitation RGT

DX#-DQS, DNA Quantitation Standard

Item Description
VeriSeq™ NIPT Workflow Tubes and Labels
Empty Pooling Tube

Form 1000000033020 VER 00

VeriSeq NIPT SMP Prep Kit(48 SMP)

Catalog Number

Kit Expiration Date

Part Number

15066803

15071527

Part Number

15066809
20005843

20005845
20005847
15072315
15068029

Part Number

15066811
15072439

15067330
15067744
15067761
15067764

Part Number

15071543
15071858

1ofl

15066801
31-JUL-2019

Lot Number

A116045-1

0020095210

Lot Number

A116045-2

20314200

20331094
20233095B6
20331092
V189852623

Lot Number

A116045-3

1804/004

20272694B6

20331090

20331091

20258712

Lot Number

A116045-4

20324111



